FEE STRUCTURE

from April 1, 2024




FROM THREE MONTHS TO FOUR YEARS

Session Time

Full Day 8:30-5:30 £66.00

School Day 8:30-3:30 £56.00

TWO-YEAR-OLD FUNDING
IF ELIGIBLE (38 WEEKS)

Session Time Cost gur:,zll:;z gu?‘%l;'r:‘; TH REE-AND FOUR'YEAR'OI-D
FUNDED CHILDREN (38 WEEKS)
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Session Time Cost : p
. . . Funding Funding
For two-year-old funded children we will offer two sessions 9:00-3:00 and one
session either 9:00-12:00 or 1:00-4:00 (15 hours funding) depending on availability. Full Day 8:30-5:30 £58.00 £42 50 £26.50
If you are entitled to the two-year-old funding but require additional or extended days,
please speak to a member of the Management Team for further information. School Day 8:30-3:30 £48.00 £32.50 £16.50

For children who are entitled to 15-Hour Funding (for 38 weeks of the year) we will
offer two sessions 8:30-3:30 and one session either 9:00-12:00 or 1:00-4:00.

Parents have the option to collect at 12:00 and return at 1:00 if they only wish to use their
six funded hours per day.



PLAYSCHEME FEES

Session

8:30-5:30

School Day 8:30-3:30

A registration fee of £50.00 (non-refundable) will be charged when your child is
offered a place at the centre to cover administration costs.

An early start (8:00am) or a late finish (6:00pm) can be booked at a cost of £5.50 each.

A late collection fee of £7.00 will be charged if your child is collected after their
contracted collection time.

We offer full-time contracts and limited school term-time contracts (we work alongside
the Oxfordshire County Council term dates).

For school term time contracts, we charge a 30% retainer during the school holidays.
You will be required to attend a minimum of two days.

We offer a discount to Activate Learning staff. Please discuss this with the manager.




